Payment Check #:	Harveys Lake Beach Association at Sunset Beach	Placement #:
	, (across from Grotto Pizza)	
	(across from Grotto Fizza)	111.04
	Juried Arts Festival	HLBA use only
NAME:	Sunday, June 24, 2018 11am-4pm	2017:
ADDRESS:		
CITY/STATE/ZIP:		
PHONE:		
*EMAIL (required):		
~Show is rain or shine so please bring ~Ge Items <u>should</u> be a	**FBOOTH SPACES @ \$35.00 PER SPACE (10' X 10') = \$ **We request a product donation for our Basket Raffle the day of the Festival** g a canopy with proper tent weights. Wind and/or rain are always possible. Tables, characters are prohibited. Concession area is available for hot lunch and snacks purchasely products. Please list the types of items you sell and price range – be specificants, antiques, handcrafted items, homemade items and limited space for other. Three pictures of products for sale and one of display booth setup is also required.	nairs and electricity are <u>not</u> provided.~ ase~ c. types of vendors.
APPLICATIONS N	MUST BE RECEIVED WITH PAYMENT BY WEDNESDAY ,	April 25th, 2018.
Late entries will be Wait Listed and considered if space is available.		
*Note: In an effort to streamline our processes and aid in minimizing costs,		
Harvey's Lake Beach Association Festival Communications & Updates will be conducted via e-mail whenever possible.		
Vendors will be notified of acceptance through email by May 10th, 2018. Checks will be returned to those vendors not accepted this year.		
HARVEYS LAKE BEACH ASSOCIATION ARTS FESTIVAL RELEASE		

The undersigned do for themselves, their heirs, executors, successors and assignees, hereby release and discharge the Harvey's Lake Beach Association from all actions, causes of actions, suits, claims and demands, whatsoever, in law or equity arising from loss or damage of property or injury to persons while participating in this event.

I, the undersigned, intending to be legally bound, hereby acknowledge that I have read, understand and consent to the above and that I will abide by the Rules and Regulations of the Harveys Lake Beach Association Arts Festival.

 Signature:

Mail full payment (Checks Payable to Harveys Lake Beach

Association) &

Completed application to: HLBA Sunset Beach Attn: Arts Festival PO Box 281 Shawanese, PA 18654 2018 HLBA Arts Festival Information:

Sunday, June 24, 2018, 11am – 4pm Vendor Set-up: 8:30am – 10:30am Route 415, 001 Lakeside Drive Harveys Lake, PA 18618